having its NMC House no. 4092/567, ward no. 57, city sy. No. 61, situatednear ShivMandir, Nara Road, JaripatkaNagpur, Tah.&
Distt.- Nagpur. Bounded; On the hby PlotNo.566,On the South by-PlotNo.568,On the Eastby -Road.,On the West by:Plotno. 532
Reserve Price:30,22,000.00 (Rupees Thirtylakh twenty two thousand Only),EMD: 302000.00 (Rupees Three lakhtwothousand Only)

3.2 PropertyNo 1 (SymbolicPossession)
All thatpartand parcelof the property consistingof landbearing layout. plotno.5admeasuring 280.00 sa.mtrs.in Mouza- Ghuggus, House no. 1884, Survey no. 15New 204/2(Old),Saza No.2alongwith entre RCC COnStucuon�hfloor, first and second floorstanding upon it about 278.70 sq.mtrs.built up.

[...]

Ghuggus House No. 1884 alongwith all easementary rightswithint

PlotNo.5

Tol &Dictt-Chandrapur. Bounded; On the North by -ReviSed5,On the South by- RevisedPlotNo.4,On the Eastby -Space of ACC Cement Factory,On the West by:RevisedRoad.
Reserve Price:76,50,000(Rupees Seventy six lakh fifty thousand Only),EMD:7,65,000 (Rupees Seven lakhsixty five thousand Only)

4. Name of Borrower & Guarantors:M/s. Swati Enterprises,through its Prop- Mrs. Swati
A03sland interestthere on.

Due: Rs. 23,77,412.00 (As per demand notice dated
Rupesh Lohkare and Rupesh Ramdasji Lohkare (�uarantor) 10.

[...]

besides KDK collegeNandanwan Mouza Nagpur Tah & District Nagpur with 0.209% undivided share and interestin the land and buildingat Vyankatesh Nagar

EMD. south-OpeNandanwan, Nagpur. Bounded as - East-FlatNo 32,West- Open land,North -Flat no, 34,S
ve Price:17,54,000,00(Rupees Seventeen lakh fifty fourthousand Only) EMD: EMD:1,75,400.00 (Rupees One lakh seventyfivethousand fourhundred Only)

7. Name or borrower & guarantor: Mrs, KavitaSatishNarharshettiwar (Borrower) ,Mr.Satish Amount Due: Rs. 96,28,681.00(As per demand notice dated

VilasraoNarharshettiwar (Co-Borrower) 27.07.2015)and Interestthere on.